
BACK INSTALLATION, 217 BEARING HOUSING
 

 
SCALE 3/32

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

8/18/2011 3:45:56 PM Last Saved By dmjohnson 
TimeStamp

Reference File: C:\Inventor Workspace\Inventor 
Files\Ferrell-Ross\K100-01700-1799\K100-01762.iam

K1
00

-0
17

62

SPACER, GUARD, 2.25" 10"3K200-0433913
BRACKET, SUPPORT, DRIVE GUARD, SGL, 10"1K200-0415112
COVER WLDMT, GUARD, DRIVE, SINGLE RH VF, 10"1K200-0289411
BACK, DRIVE GUARD, SINGLE RH VF 10"1K200-0289110
GUARD, MOTOR SHEAVE, DRIVE GUARD SINGLE 10"1K200-028779
DECAL, DANGER, KEEP HANDS CLEAR2800065098
DECAL, WARNING, BELT & CHAIN2800036437
NUT, HEX SERR LOCK 1/4-206667833006
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 3/8"3664444005
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 5/16"8664438004
WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" TYPE A8664038003
HHCS, 3/8-16 X 3.75"3625844492
HHCS, 5/16-18 X 5/8"8625838151

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM


NO MANUAL
CHANGES

EXCEPT AS

NOTED

FRACTIONAL:

ANGULAR:

FINISH:

TITLE:

DATE:

SCALE: DRAWN BY:

SIZE: SHEET:PART NUMBER:

APPROVED BY:
DIVISION OF A. T. FERRELL COMPANY BLUFFTON, INDIANA - USA

DECIMAL:

dmjohnson DMJ1:10

GUARD ASSY, DRIVE, SINGLE RH VF, 10"

1/20/2008 B K100-01762 of1 3 

xxx ± .005
xx  ± .030

± 1/32

± 1/2~

NONE

This drawing is the
property of the A.T.

Ferrell Company, Inc and
must be returned
immediately upon

request.  No part of this
drawing may be

reproduced, stored in a
retrieval system or

transmitted in any form
or by any means,

without prior written
consent of the A.T.

Ferrell Company, Inc 

NOTES:
1. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING.
2. SEE SHEET 2 FOR BACK INSTALLATION TO 215 BEARING HOUSING.
3. SEE SHEET 3 FOR COMPLETE ASSEMBLY.
4. ALTERNATIVE UNITS [X.X] IN MILLIMETERS.

(50.94 [1293.80])

(2
6.

00
 [

66
0.

40
])

(2
.2

5 
[5

7.
15

])

13 13 12

2 5
25

25
9

13

12

6

66 9

10

10

2 525

10

REVISION HISTORY
REV ECN DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A K990067 RELEASE 8/23/1999 dmjohnson

B K990067
ADD SHEETS 2 & 3, DEL 65683812(8), 66083300(6), 66403300(6), 66404400(3), 

66443300(6), ADD 62583815(8), 66403800(8), 66443800(8) & 66783300(6) 1/23/2008 dmjohnson

C K110188 ADD 80003643 & 80006509 8/18/2011 dmjohnson



BACK INSTALLATION, 215 BEARING HOUSING
 

 
SCALE 1/10

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

8/18/2011 3:45:11 PM Last Saved By dmjohnson 
TimeStamp

Reference File: C:\Inventor Workspace\Inventor 
Files\Ferrell-Ross\K100-01700-1799\K100-01762.iam

K1
00

-0
17

62

SPACER, GUARD, 2.25" 10"3K200-0433913
BRACKET, SUPPORT, DRIVE GUARD, SGL, 10"1K200-0415112
COVER WLDMT, GUARD, DRIVE, SINGLE RH VF, 10"1K200-0289411
BACK, DRIVE GUARD, SINGLE RH VF 10"1K200-0289110
GUARD, MOTOR SHEAVE, DRIVE GUARD SINGLE 10"1K200-028779
DECAL, DANGER, KEEP HANDS CLEAR2800065098
DECAL, WARNING, BELT & CHAIN2800036437
NUT, HEX SERR LOCK 1/4-206667833006
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 3/8"3664444005
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 5/16"8664438004
WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" TYPE A8664038003
HHCS, 3/8-16 X 3.75"3625844492
HHCS, 5/16-18 X 5/8"8625838151

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM


NO MANUAL
CHANGES

EXCEPT AS

NOTED

FRACTIONAL:

ANGULAR:

FINISH:

TITLE:

DATE:

SCALE: DRAWN BY:

SIZE: SHEET:PART NUMBER:

APPROVED BY:
DIVISION OF A. T. FERRELL COMPANY BLUFFTON, INDIANA - USA

DECIMAL:

dmjohnson DMJ1:10

GUARD ASSY, DRIVE, SINGLE RH VF, 10"

1/20/2008 B K100-01762 of2 3 

xxx ± .005
xx  ± .030

± 1/32

± 1/2~

NONE

This drawing is the
property of the A.T.

Ferrell Company, Inc and
must be returned
immediately upon

request.  No part of this
drawing may be

reproduced, stored in a
retrieval system or

transmitted in any form
or by any means,

without prior written
consent of the A.T.

Ferrell Company, Inc 

NOTES:
1. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING.
2. SEE SHEET 1 FOR BACK INSTALLATION TO 217 BEARING HOUSING.
3. SEE SHEET 3 FOR COMPLETE ASSEMBLY.
4. ALTERNATIVE UNITS [X.X] IN MILLIMETERS.

10

9

25 2 5

25

(2
6.

00
 [

66
0.

40
])

(50.94 [1293.80])

2 525 10

96 6121313

(2
.2

5 
[5

7.
15

])

10

6

12

13

REVISION HISTORY
REV ECN DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A K990067 RELEASE 8/23/1999 dmjohnson

B K990067
ADD SHEETS 2 & 3, DEL 65683812(8), 66083300(6), 66403300(6), 66404400(3), 

66443300(6), ADD 62583815(8), 66403800(8), 66443800(8) & 66783300(6) 1/23/2008 dmjohnson

C K110188 ADD 80003643 & 80006509 8/18/2011 dmjohnson



COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
SCALE 1/10

VIEW A-A

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

8/18/2011 3:45:11 PM Last Saved By dmjohnson 
TimeStamp

Reference File: C:\Inventor Workspace\Inventor 
Files\Ferrell-Ross\K100-01700-1799\K100-01762.iam

K1
00

-0
17

62

SPACER, GUARD, 2.25" 10"3K200-0433913
BRACKET, SUPPORT, DRIVE GUARD, SGL, 10"1K200-0415112
COVER WLDMT, GUARD, DRIVE, SINGLE RH VF, 10"1K200-0289411
BACK, DRIVE GUARD, SINGLE RH VF 10"1K200-0289110
GUARD, MOTOR SHEAVE, DRIVE GUARD SINGLE 10"1K200-028779
DECAL, DANGER, KEEP HANDS CLEAR2800065098
DECAL, WARNING, BELT & CHAIN2800036437
NUT, HEX SERR LOCK 1/4-206667833006
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 3/8"3664444005
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 5/16"8664438004
WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" TYPE A8664038003
HHCS, 3/8-16 X 3.75"3625844492
HHCS, 5/16-18 X 5/8"8625838151

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM


NO MANUAL
CHANGES

EXCEPT AS

NOTED

FRACTIONAL:

ANGULAR:

FINISH:

TITLE:

DATE:

SCALE: DRAWN BY:

SIZE: SHEET:PART NUMBER:

APPROVED BY:
DIVISION OF A. T. FERRELL COMPANY BLUFFTON, INDIANA - USA

DECIMAL:

dmjohnson DMJ1:10

GUARD ASSY, DRIVE, SINGLE RH VF, 10"

1/20/2008 B K100-01762 of3 3 

xxx ± .005
xx  ± .030

± 1/32

± 1/2~

NONE

This drawing is the
property of the A.T.

Ferrell Company, Inc and
must be returned
immediately upon

request.  No part of this
drawing may be

reproduced, stored in a
retrieval system or

transmitted in any form
or by any means,

without prior written
consent of the A.T.

Ferrell Company, Inc 

AA

NOTES:
1. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING.
2. SEE SHEET 1 FOR BACK INSTALLATION TO 217 BEARING HOUSING.
3. SEE SHEET 2 FOR BACK INSTALLATION TO 215 BEARING HOUSING.
4. ALTERNATIVE UNITS [X.X] IN MILLIMETERS.

1 4 3

10

13

12

11

143

12

6

6
9

11

13 10

1 4 3

1 4 3

11

1

4

3

ADJUST TO
FIT MOTOR

8

7

2.
82

8778

REVISION HISTORY
REV ECN DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A K990067 RELEASE 8/23/1999 dmjohnson

B K990067
ADD SHEETS 2 & 3, DEL 65683812(8), 66083300(6), 66403300(6), 66404400(3), 

66443300(6), ADD 62583815(8), 66403800(8), 66443800(8) & 66783300(6) 1/23/2008 dmjohnson

C K110188 ADD 80003643 & 80006509 8/18/2011 dmjohnson


